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201601040000
00050

01/04/2016
08:11:01

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LAUREL
GROVE INC

Instr
#:20150424000
134090

201601080000
09140

01/08/2016
02:46:29

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WEBBER
WILLIAM B

Instr
#:20140717000
218390

201603290001
00540

03/29/2016
01:23:23

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHROPP
MARK E

Instr
#:20100127000
026230

201605030001
47550

05/03/2016
02:42:22

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160111000
009850

201607080002
38140

07/08/2016
01:24:56

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160111000
009790

201607080002
38220

07/08/2016
01:37:07

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ACOB INC Instr
#:20130903000
357760

201607270002
63220

07/27/2016
02:22:56

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CUEVAS AND
COMPANY
LLC

Instr
#:20140418000
113570

201608160002
92020

08/16/2016
09:35:37

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES AND
LAND

Instr
#:20160111000
009820

201611210004
26860

11/21/2016
11:23:45

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160816000
291830

201605030001
46910

05/03/2016
11:14:51

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERRY DAVID
W

Instr
#:20151014000
359340

201605030001
47530

05/03/2016
02:39:51

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160111000
009780

201606130002
03890

06/13/2016
03:05:27

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160111000
009840

201606130002
03900

06/13/2016
03:06:43

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160111000
009830

201607140002
44270

07/14/2016
07:25:17

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CURTIS
JONATHAN C

Instr
#:20160414000
122190

201607260002
61040

07/26/2016
03:28:56

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL

Instr
#:20151204000
414750



201607270002
61200

07/27/2016
07:56:18

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES AND
LAND

Instr
#:20160111000
009810

201609220003
45830

09/22/2016
10:16:02

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES AND
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160802000
273150

201612020004
40400

12/02/2016
09:47:34

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

Instr
#:20160802000
273270


